
 9.50 

 9.50 

 11.00 

 12.84 

 .92 

 4.75 

 10.84 

 (1020 -1060) = 25.71 

 4.75 

 4.63 

 1.875
1.874 

8 HOLES
.53

DOME
SLINGER

.50 KEY
3.25 LONG

.50-13 TAP
1.50 DEEP

3 DRAIN
FITTINGS
(EACH END)

FRAME GRND
.25-20 TAP

DRAIN PLUG
(EACH SIDE)
(REF)

 5.50  5.50 

 6.38  10.25 

 12.75 

 7.00
6.94 

 14.44 

 12.75  7.33 

 15.24 

 2.70 

 3.25 
LEAD HOLE

1.50 NPT

.125 NPT
DRAIN PLUG
(EACH END)

PULLEY END DETAIL

LIP SEAL

V-RING
SLINGER

INTERNAL
SHAFT GROUND

CUSTOMER ONLY NOTE: FOR VERTICAL SHAFT UP
LIFTING, REMOVE EYEBOLT FROM TOP OF MOTOR
AND SCREW INTO END OF SHAFT.
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CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION

BALDOR - RELIANCE®


